Last date for receipt of application at BRIC-NIBMG is 30 days from the date of 
publication of this advertisement. 

The eligibility criteria are listed below: 

DETAILED JOB SPECIFICATIONS: 

Post ID 2601 

Post NIBMG Fellow (Contractual) 

No. of Vacancies One (01)  

Consolidated Pay 
Rs. 1,35,000/- (One Lakh Thirty-Five Thousand Only) inclusive HRA * 

Accommodation is available inside the Campus. 

Essential 
Qualification and 

Experience 

Ph.D. in any branch of Life Sciences or Statistical Science or Computational 
Science or Genetic Epidemiological Science of relevance in Biomedical

[...]

The decision of NIBMG regarding scrutiny of applications and shortlisting shall be final 
and binding. Appointment of selected candidates will be subject to their medical fitness 
in the Pre-Employment Medical Examination and as per GOI norms. 

PAY AND ALLOWANCES: 
Rs. 1,35,000/- (One Lakh Thirty-Five Thousand Only) inclusive HRA * 
*Accommodation is available inside the Campus. 

HOW TO APPLY: 
1. Interested eligible candidates as per the detailed eligibility criteria should apply to 

email ID: recruitments@nibmg.ac.in with subject line “APPLICATION FOR THE